OUR FEATURES THIS WEEK!!

Lﬂﬁﬁg bI;EMILY OPEN HOUSE SUNDY, MAY 15th - 2:00-4:00 P.M.

This 4 bedroom, 4ff EEES0 - | . 36 Mlllwuud Road, Erin

4 GenrgetnwnmctunfEnanﬂckwood Wednesday May 11 2005

bathroom home is situ- 4 BEDROOM

: ated on a desirable FAMILY HOME

oo IN GREAT

. Separate formal living NEIGHBOUR-
room.  Entertainment- HOOQD
sized kitchen with $329,000.00

Cnrne to the ‘u'lllage of Erin! Enjoy a lifestyle you thought only |
and fireplace. Ceramics in main floor laundry. Separate study or den onj§ Custom designed & custom built this nearly 4000 sq. ft. 3 bedroom, 8 available in “Leave it to Beaver re-runs. 4 bedroom immacu-
main floor. The basement is finished with a 5th bedroom, washroom and rec J§ 3 bath home features Cherry kitchen with granite counter tops over- il late home that has been properly maintained by the same |§
room. No sidewalk allows for extra car parking in addition to the 2 carjjj ooking an open concept r_:lining area and great room; main floor 8 family for many years. Walking distance to schools, shops,
garage. Extras include French doors, cent. vac and cent. air and interlock- master retreat, office with Jlt:-r_ary; speqtacu!ar loft'games room and @ parks... everything. _Bﬂght and sunny open rooms, wide hfall-
ing walkway and porch leading up fo the front door. Al this and more for J§ 2°nus main floor 1 bedroom in-law suite on a 2 acre lot with pond. |l ways, good closets, insulated double car garage...and no sign |

patio walkout to deck and fully fenced yard. Family room with patio walkout “CHARLESTON" COUNTRY EXECUTIVE $829,900

$399,000! Call Donna Rae*. Call for a list of extensive features and upgrades. of Eddie Hascal! www.lizcna ton.com MLS# X649471
DONNA RAE* Sales Rep. HEATHER SCOTLAND** Associate Broker BONNIE STURGEON" sales Rep.
877-521 1 519-853-2086 877-5211

-800-834- 1-888-833-1945 1-800-834-5516

AR | THIS ONE
AR LR HAS IT ALL!

Spotlessly clean, 3
bedrooms, updated
kitchen with oak
cabinets & oak stair
railings, ceramics,
new laminate floor-
Ing on entire upper
level, whirlpool tutl finished basement, fenced yard
with parking directly at rear, gas furnace and central

air. $189,900.

KATHLEEN WALSH* sales Rep.

877-5211
1-800-834-5516

FABULOUS 10 ACHE PF!OPEFITY
on 9th Line between Erin and Georgetown.
Sprawling 2 storey, 3 bedroom custom built home
approx. 2800 sq. ft. Set well back from paved
road on paved drive. Barn, pond, walkout base-
ment and much more. Call Tony* or Carol* to
view.

CAROL* ORTONY WALRAVEN* sales Reps.
* 877-5211

1-800-834-5516

| MLS# W660328 |
ABSOLUTELY GORGEOUS' $359 900

This 1940 sq. ft. modified ‘Maple' model features a dream kit w/center
island & b/i appliances & slider w/o to a deck & gazebo overlooking a
beautifully landscaped private yard; MBR w/4 pc & walk-in closet; gleam-
ing hardwood, gas FP & pillars in living/dining rm; fully finished basement
wirec rm w/gas stove, den, playroom & 4 pc w/Jacuzzi tub; & double
garage w/mezzanine storage & stone edged paved drive.

LEIGH WHITING™* Associate Broker
519-853-2086

1-888-833-1945
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OPEN HOUSE ~ SUN., MAY 15, 2-4 PM

9329 Wellington Rd. 22, Hillshurgh CHASIM :.r.
Directions: Trafatgar%m. N to Wellington 22, west lo 9329 & N _ | ACTON PROPERTIES”

- Dairy Drive Link Homes
- Dr. Moore Crescent
Detached or Townhomes

Located on
paved road
close to
Hiilsburgh. 2
family home
with 4 bdrms
on main flnor Farmly room has woodstove.
Large workshop and plenty of parking.

CAROL WOOD** assoc. Broker
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

Please call if you are
thinking of selling.

MARILYN WORRALL* safes Rep.
219-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

BETTER THAN
NEW

3 bedroom almost
new home with
"1 long list of
upgrades: neutral
decor, central air,
cehtral vac, water
snftener reverse osmosis water in kitchen, b/i

bedroom
detached home.
All upgraded and
absolutely gor-
geous Inside.

FOR LEASE IN GEORGETOWN
From $3.50 per sq. ft. + $1.75 TMI

Single car jl dishwasher, upgraded carpet & underpad, two Light industrial or warehouse space.
== garage. Priced to j§ 4 pc., one 2 pc. baths, gas fireplace, soaker tub. 49400 8. 1., 9,000 89-11.,3,000.89 - 1.
& cell Call Mike* It won't last at $259,900. 3 dock level doors, some office space. P

All prime main floor space.

MIKE ADAMS* sales Rep. PAT AKERS* sales Rep JOHN BARTLETT* sales Rep.
877-5211 519-853-2
1-800-834-5516 1-888-833-1 9958 i ok 9-3383-533%-129386

www.realestatemaximums.ca
3379,9001 GEORGETONN | Inrreasti

in Stewarttown's popular
Stewart Mills subdivision.
This is the “Teakwood" model
from Fernbrook homes. Over
2100 sqg. ft. of luxury living.
Features 4 bdrms, large eat-
in kitchen with a walkout to
the backyard. Family room

HUGE LOT I QUALITY
! — OFFERING

This tops them all! Large,
almost new, spectacular
home on an extra large
Mipie-shaped lot. Many
upgrades $$%. 4 BR + 3
WR. 5 pr; ensuite. Gorgeous kitchen, butler pantry.-9 foot
ceilings, open concept floor plan. Lots of large windows.
Extra high basement. Berber carpets. Quiet crescent - close
to schools, shopping, community centre. Rare lot with huge
backyard! This one is a must see! $374,900.
www.MikeBaron.ca
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PRIDE OF OWNSERHIP
Beautiful 3 bedroom backsplit. Splendid home situated in tand el .
Georgetown. Walking distance to schools, park and shopping. ﬂﬂaﬂ? [jﬁnﬂfj' w]i;ﬁpeifgnrﬂg

New carpet (hardwood under carpet) and freshly painted.  garage. Located across from a large park which features 2 play areas as
Please call Craig* today for your personal viewing. well as a new soccer field for the children.
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CRAIG BARRAGER?* sales Rep. DAVID BARRAGER* sales Rep. MICHAEL BARON* sales Rep.
877-5211 877-5211 377-52 11
1-300-334-5515 Sl | g 1mn-sa4-551e -800 334-5516




